EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the	same privacy protection	s found in this DPA I	oetween it a	nd Mour	nt Mansfie	ld Unifi	ed Union	
	iginating LEA") which is							
accepts this General	Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") thro	ough its signa	ature bel	ow. This Go	eneral () Offer shall	
	ncy protections, and Pro		-					
such as price, term,	or schedule of services,	or to any other provi	sion not add	ressed in	this DPA.	The Pro	vider and	
the Subscribing LEA	may also agree to char	ge the data provide	d by Subscri	bing LEA	to the Pro	vider t	o suit the	
unique needs of the Subscribing LEA. The Provider may withdraw the General Offer in the event of: (1) a material								
change in the applicable privacy statutes; (2) a material change in the services and products listed in the originating								
Service Agreement;	or three (3) years after t	he date of Provider's	s signature to	this For	m.			
Subscribing LEAs s matthew@music	should send the sign play.ca	ed <u>Exhibit "E"</u> to	Provider a	at the	following	email	address:	
Themes & Variation	s Inc., d/b/a Musicplay							
BY: Dagné			Date: September 2, 2022					
Printed Name:	Denise Gagne	Title/P	osition: Pres	sident				

2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the **Mount Mansfield Unified Union School District** and the Provider.

**PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

By: Kristine Smith

Printed Name: Kristine Smith

Date: 2023-10-06

Title: Coordinator of Digital Learning

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Nashua School District SAU 42

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Greg Rodriguez

Title: Dir. of Information Technology

Address: 141 Ledge St. Nashua, NH 03060

Phone: <u>6039661023</u>

Email: rodriguezg@nashua.edu